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Offence HO Category AYRESOME 
BILLINGHAM 
CENTRAL 

BILLINGHAM 
EAST 

BILLINGHAM 
NORTH 

 
BILLINGHAM 
SOUTH DISTRICT Total 

01 - Violence against the Person 5 66 72 33 62 1744 
03 - Burglary 0 21 27 3 43 815 
04 - Robbery 0 1 1 2 2 54 
05 - Theft and Handling Stolen Good 32 106 92 22 102 2962 
07 - Criminal Damage 6 77 177 35 88 2520 
08 - Drug Offences 1 9 7 3 7 326 
09 - Other Offences 1 4 8 1 2 119 
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Offence HO Category BILLINGHAM WEST 
BISHOPSGARTH AND ELM 
TREE EAGLESCLIFFE FAIRFIELD DISTRICT Total 

01 - Violence against the Person 17 19 39 13 1744 
03 - Burglary 10 35 21 11 815 
04 - Robbery 0 5 0 0 54 
05 - Theft and Handling Stolen 
Good 18 88 67 23 2962 
07 - Criminal Damage 32 73 44 53 2520 
08 - Drug Offences 1 2 3 3 326 
09 - Other Offences 0 5 5 0 119 
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Offence HO Category GRANGEFIELD HARDWICK HARTBURN 
INGLEBY 
BARWICK EAST 

INGLEBY 
BARWICK WEST DISTRICT Total 

01 - Violence against the Person 26 92 15 17 29 1744 
03 - Burglary 19 74 10 23 13 815 
04 - Robbery 1 3 0 1 1 54 
05 - Theft and Handling Stolen 
Good 54 167 42 53 40 2962 
07 - Criminal Damage 48 222 25 52 23 2520 
08 - Drug Offences 2 14 2 5 2 326 
09 - Other Offences 2 9 0 1 1 119 
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Offence HO Category 
MANDALE AND 
VICTORIA NEWTOWN 

NORTHERN 
PARISHES 

NORTON 
NORTH 

NORTON 
SOUTH DISTRICT Total

01 - Violence against the Person 141 100 10 86 76 1744 
03 - Burglary 69 51 7 38 31 815 
04 - Robbery 4 1 0 4 1 54 
05 - Theft and Handling Stolen Good 288 143 24 189 95 2962 
07 - Criminal Damage 222 182 14 186 89 2520 
08 - Drug Offences 47 17 5 13 19 326 
09 - Other Offences 12 7 3 1 3 119 
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Offence HO 
Category 

NORTON 
WEST 

PARKFIELD 
AND 
OXBRIDGE ROSEWORTH 

STAINSBY 
HILL 

STOCKTON 
TOWN 
CENTRE VILLAGE 

WESTERN 
PARISHES YARM 

DISTRICT 
Total 

01 - Violence 
against the Person 8 106 60 70 461 52 9 60 1744 
03 - Burglary 37 59 29 28 100 26 10 20 815 
04 - Robbery 0 3 2 1 17 3 1 0 54 
05 - Theft and 
Handling Stolen 
Good 44 157 124 117 617 74 32 152 2962 
07 - Criminal 
Damage 29 125 97 173 283 110 7 48 2520 
08 - Drug Offences 2 42 6 18 71 13 1 11 326 
09 - Other 
Offences 1 5 5 3 34 2 0 4 119 
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